THE LADIES CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - ROUND
4 (10/06/2025)

Competition Result
Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (RED - LADIES)

Division 1

Pos Name Home Club Gross PH Nett
1 RUBY BELLSHAW 92 19 73
2 Hayley Lewis 98 24 74
3 FIONA CLARK 97 23 74
4 Jacqueline Phillips 104 24 80
5 SHONA 103 22 81

SUTHERLAND

6 LYNNE FRASER 92 7 85
7 MARY GALLOWAY NR 22 NR

DIVISION ONE
1ST - RUBY BELLSHAW - £10.00 CREDIT
2ND - HAYLEY LEWIS - £5.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO

1ST - VAL MITCHELL (WINNER) - £12.00 CREDIT
2ND - FIONA LACKIE - £5.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (RED - LADIES)

Division 2

Pos

1
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Name

VAL MITCHELL
FIONA LACKIE
Margo Patience
Peggy Printie

MARINA
MACCULLOCH
JOAN MURPHY

HELEN MORRISON
Laurna Stobo

JOAN REID

Aileen Battye
MAUREEN SMALL

Home Club Gross
100
100
106
105
104
105
109
Aigas Golf Club 112
118
134
NR

DIVISION ONE

1ST - RUBY BELLSHAW - £10.00 CREDIT
2ND - HAYLEY LEWIS - £5.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO
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27
27
29
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78
80
82
83
93
NR

1ST - VAL MITCHELL (WINNER) - £12.00 CREDIT

2ND - FIONA LACKIE - £5.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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