THE LADIES CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - ROUND 4 (10/06/2025)

Competition Result
Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (RED - LADIES)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Home Club	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	RUBY BELLSHAW		92	19	73
2	Hayley Lewis		98	24	74
3	FIONA CLARK		97	23	74
4	Jacqueline Phillips		104	24	80
5	SHONA		103	22	81
6	SUTHERLAND LYNNE FRASER		92	7	85
7	MARY GALLOWAY		NR	22	NR

DIVISION ONE 1ST - RUBY BELLSHAW - £10.00 CREDIT 2ND - HAYLEY LEWIS - £5.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO

1ST - VAL MITCHELL (WINNER) - £12.00 CREDIT

2ND - FIONA LACKIE - £5.00 CREDIT

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (RED - LADIES)

Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Home Club	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	VAL MITCHELL		100	27	73
2	FIONA LACKIE		100	27	73
3	Margo Patience		106	32	74
4	Peggy Printie		105	28	77
5	MARINA		104	27	77
6	MACCULLOCH JOAN MURPHY		105	27	78
7	HELEN MORRISON		109	29	80
8	Laurna Stobo	Aigas Golf Club	112	30	82
9	JOAN REID		118	35	83
10	Aileen Battye		134	41	93
11	MAUREEN SMALL		NR	27	NR

DIVISION ONE 1ST - RUBY BELLSHAW - £10.00 CREDIT 2ND - HAYLEY LEWIS - £5.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO
1ST - VAL MITCHELL (WINNER) - £12.00 CREDIT
2ND - FIONA LACKIE - £5.00 CREDIT